
  Available in both Traditional and  
Decorative styles from 5” to 11”

  COLOR PREFERENCE® models 
available with selectable 3000K, 
4000K, or 5000K!

  Wall switch controlled, also 
available in pull chain and motion 
sensor versions.

Spin light® Patented Spin Light® Converts Bare 
Lamp Holder into a Flushmount Fixture

ADVANTAGE

AVAILABLE MODELS
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New 9” Brushed 
Nickel Spin 
Light® w/ COLOR 
PREFERENCE® 
Model # 56558101 
11.5w, 810 Lumens

Converts bare 
lamp holder into 
attractive LED 
Flushmount! 

SPEEDMOUNT® 
converts your 
Junction BOX 
into lamp holder 

Closet Rate!

Traditional Style Spin Light® 
Available in 5”, 7”, & 11”

Traditional Style Spin 
Light® w/ Motion Sensor 

Available in 7”

Traditional Style Spin Light®

w/ Pull Chain Control 
Available in 7”

7” Brush Nickel Spin Light® 
w/ COLOR PREFERENCE® 

Features & Specifications
•  Durable impact resistant lens    •  120V    •  >80CRI    •  TRIAC dimmable    •  Temp rating -40°F - 113°F    
•  L70 >50,000    •  5 Year limited warranty



Part # Model # Description Replaces
LED  

Watts Lumens LPW CCT Product Dim. CRI
Input 

Voltage
Case 
Pack

SLDC-9IN-810LM-8-CP5-SV-
N-BN 56558101

9” Decorative COLOR 
PREFERENCE® Spin Light®, 
Brushed Nickel

60w 11.5w 810 73
2700K / 3000K / 
3500K / 4000K / 

5000K
9 x 9 x 4.8 in. 80 120V 2

SL-5-8-840-SV-N 54692142 5” Spin Light® 40w 8.5w 600 71 4000K 5.1 x 5.1 x 2.8 in. 80 120V 5
SL-7-11-830-SV-N 54606211 7” Spin Light® 60w 11.5w 810 70 3000K 7 x 7 x 3.5 in. 80 120V 5
SL-7-83-840-SV-N 54483141 7” Spin Light® 60w 11.5w 830 72 4000K 7 x 7 x 3.9 in. 80 120V 5
SLP-7-83-840-SV-N 54484141 7” Spin Light® - Pull Chain 60w 11.5w 830 72 4000K 7 x 7 x 3.9 in. 80 120V 5

SL-7-81-802-SV-N 54690112 7” COLOR PREFERENCE® Spin 
Light® 60w 11.5w 810 70 30 / 40 / 5000K 7 x 7 x 3.5 in. 80 120V 5

SL-7-83-840-SV-N-OS 54606342 7” Spin Light® with Motion 
Sensor 60w 11.5w 830 72 4000K 7 x 7 x 3.5 in. 80 120V 5

SL-11-16-840-SV-N 54652141 11” Spin Light® 100w 22w 1,600 73 4000K 10.9 x 10.9 x 4.2 in. 80 120V 4

SL-11-16-840-SV-N-BN 54652144 11” Spin Light® - Brushed 
Nickel 100w 22w 1,600 73 4000K 10.9 x 10.9 x 4.2 in. 80 120V 4
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PART NUMBER GUIDE

ORDERING GUIDE

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS:

Voltage 120VAC Frequency 50/60 Hz. CRI 80

Power Factor >.90 THD < 20% Rating cULus Damp

Temperature -4°F to +113°F Rated Life 50,000 hrs. Warranty 5 Year Limited

PRODUCT/SKU DETAILS

CATEGORY SIZE LUMENS CRI/CCT VOLTAGE DIMMING OPTION

- - - - - -SL SV

Part # Model # UPC UCC
Inner Carton 
Dimensions 

Inner Carton 
Weight

Shipper/Master 
Carton Dimensions 

Shipper/Master 
Carton Weight 

SLDC-9IN-810LM-8-CP5-SV-N-BN 56558101 849489060958 50849489060953 10 x 6 x 10.2 in. 1.7 lbs. 12.6 x 10.6 x 10.9 lbs. 4.3 lbs.

SL-5-8-840-SV-N 54692142 849489001227 50849489001222 7.1 x 3.2 x 5.5 in. 0.9 lbs. 7.6 x 6.2 x 6.2 in. 5.1 lbs.

SL-7-11-830-SV-N 54606211 849489000893 50849489000898 7.4 x 3.9 x 7.6 in. 1 lbs. 20.6 x 8 x 8.3 in. 5.8 lbs.

SL-7-83-840-SV-N 54483141 849489060828 50849489060823 7.4 x 3.9 x 7.6 in. 1.2 lbs. 20.6 x 8 x 8.3 in. 5.8 lbs.

SLP-7-83-840-SV-N 54484141 849489060835 50849489060830 8 x 4.5 x 8.1 in. 1.2 lbs. 20.6 x 8 x 8.3 in. 5.8 lbs.

SL-7-81-802-SV-N 54690112 849489000848 50849489000843 7.5 x 3.9 x 7.6 in. 1 lbs. 20.6 x 8 x 8.3 in. 5.8 lbs.

SL-7-83-840-SV-N-OS 54606342 849489006499 50849489006494 7.5 x 3.9 x 7.6 in. 1.2 lbs. 20.6 x 8 x 8.3 in. 6.5 lbs.

SL-11-16-840-SV-N 54652141 849489000145 50849489000140 12.13 x 4.8 x 12.2 in. 1.9 lbs. 20.4 x 13.2 x 13 in. 10.4 lbs.

SL-11-16-840-SV-N-BN 54652144 849489006550 50849489006555 12.13 x 4.8 x 12.2 in. 1.9 lbs. 20.4 x 13 x 13.4 in. 10.4 lbs.

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS

Spin light®
Project: 

Part Number:


